










R.V.R & J.C COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:: CHOWDAVARAM, GUNTUR-19 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
IV/IV B.TECH 2015-2016  

 
GATE CLASSES TIME TABLE FOR IV/IV B.TECH STUDENTS    

SNO Week/Time Subject 
1 13.07.2015(Mon) Engineering Mathematics 
2 14.07.2015(Tues) Digital Logic 
3 20.07.2015(Mon) Digital Logic 
4 21.07.2015(Tues) Engineering Mathematics 
5 27.07.2015(Mon) Computer Organization & 

Architecture 
6 28.07.2015(Tues) Engineering Mathematics 
7 10.08.2015(Mon) Computer Organization & 

Architecture 
8 11.08.2015(Tues) Programming & Data Structures 
9 17.08.2015(Mon) Programming & Data Structures 

10 18.08.2015(Tues) Computer Organization & 
Architecture 

11 24.08.2015(Mon) Programming & Data Structures 
12 07.09.2015(Mon) Algorithms 
13 08.09.2015(Mon) Theory of Computation 
14 14.09.2015(Tues) Theory of Computation 
15 15.09.2015(Tues) Algorithms 
16 21.09.2015(Mon) Theory of Computation 
17 22.09.2015(Tues) Algorithms 
18 27.09.2015(Mon) Compiler Design 
19 28.09.2015(Tues) Operating Systems 
20 05.10.2015(Tues) Compiler Design 



21                    19.12.2015(Sat) Operating Systems 
22                    26.12.2015(sat) Compiler Design 
23 02.01.2016(sat) Operating Systems 
24 09.01.2016(Sat) Data Base Management Systems 
25 23.01.2016(sat) Computer Networks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 
Engineering Mathematics Dr. A.V.Rama Krishna 
Digital Logic Sri. T.Suneetha 
Computer Organization & Architecture  
Programming & Data Structures Sri. Ch.Ratnababu 
Algorithms Sri B.Varaprasada Rao  
Theory of Computation  Sri M.Srikanth 
Compiler Design Sri. N.Venkateswara Rao 
Operating Systems Dr.M.V.P.Chandrasekhara Rao 
Data Base Management Systems Sri D.Praveen Kumar 
Computer Networks Smt K.Venkata Ramana  
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 







R.V.R & J.C COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING :: CHOWDAVARAM, GUNTUR-19 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
IV/IV B.TECH 2015-2016 :  

 
GATE CLASSES TIME TABLE FOR IV/IV B.TECH STUDENTS   

 
Week/Time 3.00PM - 5.00PM 

04.07.2015(Sat) Theory of Computation 
06.07.2015(Mon) Theory of Computation 
13.07.2015(Mon) Algorithms 
18.07.2015(Sat) Theory of Computation 

20.07.2015(Mon) Algorithms 
25.07.2015(Sat) Compiler Design 

27.07.2015(Mon) Operating Systems 
01.08.2015(Sat) Computer Networks 

03.08.2015(Mon) Programming & Data Structures 
10.08.2015(Mon) Computer Organization & Architecture 
17.08.2015(Mon) Engineering Mathematics 
22.08.2015(Sat) Compiler Design 

24.08.2015(Mon) Operating Systems 
29.08.2015(Sat) Compiler Design 

07.09.2015(Mon) Operating Systems 
14.09.2015(Mon) Data Base Management Systems 
19.09.2015(Sat) Computer Networks 

21.09.2015(Mon) Data Base Management Systems 
26.09.2015(Sat) Programming & Data Structures 

28.09.2015(Mon) Computer Organization & Architecture 
03.10.2015(Sat) Programming & Data Structures 

05.10.2015(Mon) Algorithms 



 
Week/Time 8.00AM - 10.00AM 12.00noon – 2.00PM 

19.12.2015(Sat) Engineering Mathematics  Theory of Computation 
26.12.2015(Sat) Computer Networks  Operating Systems 
02.01.2016(Sat) Compiler Design Computer Networks 
23.01.2016(Sat) Algorithms Programming & Data Structures  
30.01.2016(Sat) Computer Organization & 

Architecture  
Algorithms  

06.02.2016(Sat) Operating Systems Data Base Management Systems  
20.02.2016(Sat) Programming & Data 

Structures 
Digital Logic 

 
SUBJECT NAME FACULTY NAME 
Engineering Mathematics Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao 
Digital Logic Sri. P. Siva Prasad Rao 
Computer Organization & Architecture Dr. M. Pompapathi 
Programming & Data Structures Sri. G. Srinivasa Rao 
Algorithms Sri. V. Sesha Srinivas 
Theory of Computation  Sri. M. Siddardha Kumar 
Compiler Design Dr. G. Rama Mohan Babu  
Operating Systems Dr. B. Hemantha Kumar 
Data Base Management Systems Smt. N. Neelima 
Computer Networks Sri. M.V. Bhujanga Rao  
 
                                         

 

  
 

Week/Time 3.00PM – 5.00PM 
12.10.2015(Mon) Digital Logic 
17.10.2015(Sat) Digital Logic 

26.10.2015(Mon) Engineering Mathematics 
31.10.2015(Sat) Computer Organization & Architecture 

02.11.2015(Mon) Engineering Mathematics 
07.11.2015(Sat) Computer Organization & Architecture 

09.11.2015(Mon) Programming & Data Structures 

















 

 

 



















 

 

  



 

 

  



 



 


















